
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0858 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:7/6/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2023

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order Nos. 2 and 3 to Contract No. 1116360 Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax
(SPLOST) Program Management Services: for use by the Chief Executive Officer (CEO). This
contract consists of providing program management services for projects funded by SPLOST. This
request seeks to increase the scope of work, contract term through June 30, 2024, and contract funds
for an amount not to exceed $403,200.00 under Change Order No. 2 and $2,953,655.90 under
Change Order No. 3. Awarded to Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC. Amount Not to Exceed:
$3,356,855.90.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. Change Order Requests

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners8/8/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

8/1/2023 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners7/25/2023 1 Pass

No recommendationOPS-County Operations
Committee

7/18/2023 1

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole7/18/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

